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MOVE IT TARGET WET & WILD FUNKY SPORTS FOOTBALL
WEEK 3-4 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY CHALLENGE
FRIDAY

8.00-9.00
9.00-9.30

Early Club

FITNESS
Warm Up Games

TAG
Warm Up Games

CIRCLE
Warm Up Games

COLOUR
Warm Up Games

MUSICAL/DRAMA

L | o
] 930-10.00 Warm Up Games

’ J"‘ 10.00-10.45

Snack Break and Score Update

11.00-11.45

Break
12.00-12.30 Score Update & Quiz A

Lunch Break and Comedy Club

13.15-13.45 Structured Free Time
Break and Score Update

14.00-14.45

15.00-15.45

16.30-17.00
17.00-18.00




